PRPLDZ40

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE,

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS,

REVENUE
DISTRICT

03-0541
@3-08061
03-1161
03-1601
03-2001
03-2301
03-3201
03-3601
03-3501
03-4501
43-4520
03-4701
03-5101
03-5128
03-5301
03-5401
03-5701
03-5801
03-61401
33-63061
03-6501
03-6520
03-8001
03-8601

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

AUDITORS REPORT TO SCHOOLS

REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER

FROM TAX APPORTIONMENT

L/17/2017

DISTRICT NAME

ALVORD UNIFIED SCHOOL
BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL
BEAUNONT UNIFIED SCHOOL
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFLED SCHOOL
DESERT SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL
LAKE ELSINORE UNIFLED

HEMET UNIFIED SCHOOL

JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL
MENIFEE SCHOOL

MURRIETA UNIFIED

MURRIETA UNIFIED B&I

NUVIEW SCHOOL

PALM SPRINGS UNIFLED SCHOOL
PALM SPRINGS UMIFIED B&I 1932-A
PALO VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL
PALO VERDE CONNUNLITY COLLEGE
PERRIS SCHGOL

RIVERSIDE UNIFLIED SCHOOL
ROMOLAND SCHOOL

SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHoOL
TEMECULA UNIFIED

TEMECULA UNIFLED B&I

VAL VERDE UNIFIED

PERRIS UNION HS

W A O W O A e A O 0 W Ok e W O W O W A O e

OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

DUE TO TAX APPORTIONWENT:

AMOUNT

154,333.56
55,047.54
86,745,640

176.032.06

213,%27.98

L50,319.88

182,657.25

144,037.51
96,567.87

155,67%.55
46,786.26
21,010.69

154,357.76
96,287.85
33.,906.21
12,039.90
41,875.3%

320,839.05
25,278,642
86,277.14

206,780.%6
32,129.85

150.532.10

119,751.75
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PRPCDZGO FAGE 2
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
AUDITORS REPORT TO SCHOOLS
REGARDING JOURNAL VDUCHER TRANSFER
FROM TAX APPORTIGNMENT

/17207

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TO TAX APPORTIOGHMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT DISTRICT NAME ANOUNT
03-30401 DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE ¥ 154,858.13
03-9101 RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE ¢ 254.211.76
03-5201 MT SAN JACINTO JR COLLEGE $ 168,820.49
03-9830 ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND ¢ L19.,477.74
03-9831 PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND ¥ B84,405,68
03-2832 PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND 4 56,186.58
03-9896 RIVERSIDE CO OFC OF EDUCATION L) 3i9,299.08
9001l TOTAL FOR 24001 4 5,874,452.91

BY,

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE

FOR: CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 20146 51

TRANSFER NUMBER: Sl201172017

SCHOOLS TRANSFER TOTAL: & 5,874,452.91



PRPCDZ40 PAGE
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
AUDITORS REPORT TO CORONA/NORCO SCHOOLS
REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER
FRON TAX APPORTIONMENT

aLs17/72017

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TO TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT DISTRICT NANE ANCUNT
03-1701 CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOGOL $ 547,783.32

BY.,
Yy l—— /7t ‘7// 7
AUTHORIZED SIGHATURE DATE

FOR: CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 2016 S1
TRANSFER NUMBER: S1201172017

SCHOOLS TRANSFER TOTAL: $ 547,783.32



PRPCDZ3Z 0000600019 Sl2 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1 OF 1
AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 2016 Sl

Ql/17/2017

TO: 0000800019 - CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL + THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCLES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 2016 S1

ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPORTICGHMENT QRTR PERCENT NET
ACCOUNT HAME HUMBER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPMNENT ADJUSTNENTS CHARGE APPORTION
LORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-1701 36509%9.50 1824683 .82 6.00 0.08 0.00 547783.32
*¥xkExxx%¥%¥ GRAND TOTALS 365099.50 LB2583 .82 4,00 0.00 0.00 54778%.32

*¥% TOTAL DISTRIBUTION FOR AGENCY: 0000000019 - CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHGOL 547,78%.32



PRPLCD240 PAGE
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
AUDITORS REPORT TO MORENO VALLEY SCHoOOLS
REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER
FRON TAX APPORTIONMENT

0L/17/2017

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TO TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT DISTRICT NAME ANOUNT
03-4201 MORENO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL L 268,274.56

BY,
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE

FOR: CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 2016 51

TRANSFER NUNBER: 51201172017

SCHOOLS TRANSFER TOTAL: ¢ 268,274.56



PRPCDZ3Z 0000000003 512 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE FPAGE 1 OF 1
AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 2016 Sl
aL/17/2017

TO: 0000600003 - MORENG VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL . THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FORt THE PAYMENT OF TAXEs AS STAYED BELOW, FOR: CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 201lé Sl

ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPUORTLONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET
ACCOUNT NAME NUMBER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPMENT ADJUSTHENTS CHARGE APPORTION
MORENO VALLEY UNIFILIED SCHOOQL 03-4201 228877.22 39397.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 268274.56
¥eru¥unnxx GRAND TOTALS 228877.22 39397 .34 0.00 0.040 0.00 268274 .56

¥%% TOTAL DISTRIBUTION FOR AGENCY: 0000000003 - NORENO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL 268,275.56



PRPCD232 0000026945 512 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1 OF 2
AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 2016 S1
eLALT /2017

TO: 0000026945 - RIVERSIDE €O OFFICE OF ED . THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID HOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 2016 Si

ACCOUNT GENERAL PEBT PENALTY/ APPORTLONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET

ACCOUNT NAME NHUNBER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPMENT ADJUSTHENTS CHARGE APPORTION
ALVORD UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-0501 1351926.74 22405.82 0.040 6.00 0.60 156333.56
BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-0801 30123.86 G923 .68 6.06 0.00 0.060 35047.54
BEAUNONT UNIFILED SCHOOL 03-1101 65789 ,33 14956.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 B0745.60
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-1601 130060.97 45971.09 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 176032.06
DESERT SANDS UNIFLIED SCHOQOL 03-2001 192682.65 21245.256 g.908 0.00 0.60 213927.90
LAKE ELSINORE UNIFIED 03-2301 150319.88 0,00 0.60 0.00 0.00 150319.88
HEMET UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-3201 149366.13 33291.12 0.00 6.00 0.00 182657.25
JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-3601 L3118L1,82 L2856.69 6.00 0.08 0.00 144037.51
MENLFEE SCHOOL 03-3901 76949.,13 L9618.74 0.¢0 0.00 0.00 96567.87
MURRIETA UNIFIED ¢3-4501 155675.55 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 ¢.00 155673.55
MURRIETA UNIFIED B&I 03-4520 0.08 46786.28 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 46TBE.26
HUVIEW SCHOOL 83-4701 20165.77 504.92 0.60 0.00 0.00 21610.69
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-5101 184387.76 0.00 0.00 €¢.00 0.00 154357.76
PALH SPRINGS UNIFIED B&I 1992-A (3-5)28 0.00 96287.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 96287.85
PALO VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-5301 20544.36 13361.85 .60 0.00 6.00 33906.21
PALO VERDE CONMMUNITY COLLEGE 03-5401 4451 .39 7588.51 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 1203%.90
PERRIS SCHoOL ¢3-5761 39980.92 L914.47 0.00 .60 0.00 41875.39
RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-5801 290064.78 30774.27 0.00 0,00 6.008 320839.085

#*¥%x PAGE TOTALS: L76355% .04 372886.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 2116445.83



RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED PRPCDZ232 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 2 OF &
AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTLONMENT: CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 2016 Sl

0L/17/2617

TO: 0000026945 - RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED . THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR, IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECELVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 2016 S1

ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPORTIONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET

ACCOUNT NAME NUNBER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPNENT ADJUSTHENTS CHARGE APPORTION

ROMOLAND SCHOOL 03-6101 25278.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25278.4¢2
SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-6301 74825.76 11451.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 B&277 .14
TEMECULA UNIFIED 03-6501 206780.36 0.60 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 206780.36
TEMECULA UNIFIED B&I 03-6520 0.00 32129.85 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 32129.85
VAL VERDE UNIFIED 03-8001 133284.28 172647.82 0.00 ¢.00 6.00 150532.10
PERRIS UNION HS 03-8601 72131.55 47620.20 0.00 0.060 0.00 L1578L.75
DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE 03-9001 127517.69 27340.464 0.60 0.00 0.00 154858.13
RIVERSIDE CITY CONMUNITY COLLEGE 03-9101 175633.80 58777.96 0.00 0,00 a.08 234211.76
MT SAN JACINTO JR COLLEGE 03-9201 128511.93 40308.56 0.00 4.00 0.60 L68820.49
ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND 03-9830 L19477.74 0.00 0.086 D.08 0.60 1196477.746
PERRIS AREA ELEN SCHOOL FUND 03-5831 84405 .68 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 84405.68
PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND 03-9832 56184.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 56184.58
RIVERSIDE CO OFC OF EDUCATION 03-9896 319299.08 0.00 0.00 .06 0.00 519299.08
¥Rx¥xxxx%% GRAND TOTALS 3265682.91 607763.08 0.00 .60 0.00 3874452.91

#»¥% TOTAL DISTRIBUTION FOR AGENCY: 0000026945 - RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED 3,874,452.91



.

JOB NAME

RUN DATE

DISTRICT
NUNBER

03-0004
03-0009
G3-0018
03-0501
03-0801
03-11401
03-1601
03-1701
03-2001
03-2301
03-3201
03-3601
0%-39501
03-4201
43-4501
03-45820
03-4701
03-5101
03-5128
03-5301
¢3-5401
¢3-5701
03-5801
03-6101
03-6301
03-6501
03-6520
03-8001
03-8601
03-9001
03-9101
03-9201
03-9830
03-9831
03-9832
03-98%6

- SUPAPORT (PRPTE&20)

- GL/17/2017

DISTRICT NAMWE

YUCAIPA UNIFIED SCHOOL

SAN BERNARDINO VLY COM COLLEGE
COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL
ALVORD UNIFIED SCHOOL

BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL
BEAUMONT UNIFIED SCHGOL
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL
CORONA NORCO UNIFLED SCHOOL
DESERT SANDS UNIFLED SCHOOL
LAKE ELSINORE UNIFIED

HEMET UNIFIED SCHGOL

JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL

MENLIFEE SCHOOL

MORENO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOGL
MURRIETA UNIFIED

MURRIETA UNIFIED B&I

NHUVIEW SCHOOL

PALM SPRINGS UNLIFIED SCHOOL
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED B&I 19%22-A
PALC VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL

PALDO VERDE COMNUNITY COLLEGE
PERRIS SCHOOL

RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOOL
ROMOLAND SCHOGL

SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHOOL
TEMECULA UNIFIED

TENECULA UNIFIED B&I

VAL VERDE UNIFIED

PERRIS UNIGHN HS

DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
HT SAN JACINTO JR COLLEGE
ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND
PERRIS AREA ELEM STHOGL FUND
PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND
RIVERSIDE €O OFC OF EDUCATION

FUND CODE 03 TOTALS - TEETER
FUND CODE 03 TOTALS - NON-TEETER

FUND CODE 03 TOTALS - COMBINED

2016 SUPPLEMENTAL RGLL

CURRENT YEAR APPORTIONMENT- PERIGD 12

TETR GEN PUR DEBT SERV SCHOOLS ADA PENALTY
FLAG DIST DIST DIST + INTEREST
Y ADA 0.60 0.00 0.00
Y 1,605.74 746,49 0.00 0.00
Y ADA 375.50 0.00 0.00
Y 6.00 22.,406,82 131,926.74 0.00
Y 4.08 §,923.68 30,123.86 0.00
Y 6.00 14,956.27 65,78%.33 0.00
Y 6.00 45,971.09 150,060.97 G.00
Y 0.00 182,683.82 365,09%.50 a.00
¥ Q.00 21,245.25 192,682.65 0.00
¥ 0.00 0.00 150,319.88 6.040
Y 0.400 33,2%91.12 149,366.13 ¢.00
Y 0.00 12,855,69 L31.181.82 4.00
Y 0.00 19,618.74 76,949.13 0.006
Y 0.00 39,397.34 228.877.22 0.00
Y 0.00 0.00 155,673.55 0.00
Y Q.00 46,786.26 0.060 0.00
Y 0.00 904.92 20,105.77 0.00
¥ 0.60 0.00 154,357.76 0.00
Y 0.60 96,287.85 4,08 Q.00
Y 0.60 13,361.85 20,544,356 0.00
Y 4,451.39 7,588.51 4.08 ¢.00
Y 0.00 1,914.47 39,960.92 0.00
Y 0.00 30,774.27 290,064.78 ¢.00
Y 0.00 ¢.00 25,278.42 .00
Y 4,00 11.,46451.38 74,825.76 0.0¢
Y 0.00 0.060 206,780.36 0.00
Y 4.00 32,129.85 0.00 0.80
Y 0.400 17.247.82 133,286.28 0.00
¥ 0.00 47,620.20 72,131.55 0.00
Y 127,517.69 27,340.44 0.00 0.00
Y 175,433.80 58,7717.96 ¢.00 4.00
Y 128,511.93 40,308.56 ¢.00 6.040
Y 119,477.76 a,.0¢0 ¢.00 4.00
Y B4,405.68 4.00 0.00 0.00
Y 56,184.58 6.00 0.60 0.08
Y 319,292.08 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y L0146,B87.63 B3l,l64.15 2B45,384.74 0.60
0.00 0.00 4,00 .00
1016,88B7.63 831,164.15 2845,384.74 0.00

APPORT

5 PCT

ADJUSTNTS ADMIN CHG

¢.00
¢.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
¢.00
0.00
¢.00
¢.00
.00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.08
.00
.00
]
.00
]
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

A SO SBOSBO00COTLDOOO0D0000 000000

0.00

a.00

0.00
0.60
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

D000 O0ODOG OO A0S DODODDOOOCO0O0DO OO
<
=

0.460

0.00

PAGE 3

TOTAL
AFPORTIONED

¢.00
2,550.23
375.50
154,335.56
35,047.54
B80,745.60
176,0832.06
547,783.32
213,927.90
150,51%.88
182,657.25
144,037.51
96,567.87
268,274.56
155,675.55
46,786.26
21,010.69
154,357.76
%6,287.85
33.,906.21
12,03%.90
41,875.39
320,839.05
25,278.42
86,277.14
206,780,385
32,129.85
150,532.10
119,751.75
154,858.13
234,211.76
168,820.49
119,477.74
B%,405.68
56,184.58
319,29%.08

4,693,436.52
0.60

4,69%,436.52



PRPCDZ40 PAGE
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
AUDITORS REPORT TO CORONA/NORCO SCHOGLS
REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER
FROM TAX APPORTIONMENT

0L L/17/2017

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TO TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT DISTRICT NAME ANOUNT
03-1701 CORONA NORCO UNIFLIED SCHOOL § 547,783.32

BY,

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE

FOR: <CY SUPP TAX/PEN JULY-DEC 2016 Sl

TRANSFER NUMBER: 51201172017

SCHOOLS TRANSFER TOTAL: ¢ 547.,783.32



PRPCD240

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE,

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

AUDITORS REPOQRT TO SCHOOLS

REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER

FROM TAX APPORTIONMENT

01/18/2017

OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER,

HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TCQ SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TG TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT

03-0501
03-0801
03-1101
03-1601
03-2001
03-2301
05-3201
03-3601
03-3901
03-4501
03-4520
03-6701
03-5101
03-5128
03-5301
03-5401
03-5701
03-5801
03-6101
03-6301
03-6501
03-6520
03-8001
03-8601

DISTRICT NAME

ALVORD UNIFIED SCHOOL
BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL
BEAUMONT UNIFIED SCHOOL
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL
DESERT SAMDS UNIFIED SCHoOL
LAKE ELSINORE UNIFIED

HEMET UNIFIED SCHOOL

JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL
MENIFEE SCHOOL

MURRIETA UNIFIED

MURRIETA UNIFIED B&I

NUVIEW SCHOOL

PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHODOL
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED B&I 19%2-A
PALO VERDE UNIFIED SCHoOL
PALO VERDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
FERRES SCHOOL

RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOOL
ROMOLAND SCHOOL

SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHOOL
TEMECULA UNIFIED

TEMECULA UNIFIED BiI

VAL VERDE UNIFIED

PERRIS UNION HS

G W D S A A O W W W M A S A D e e W

AMOUNT

141,080.37
35,598.48
82,063.90

153,039.37

223,584.63

138,755.72

188,251.64

141,936.21
90,714.62

144,625.91
48,513%.96
19,467,11

141,387.12
63,742.50
23,0%92.12

5,675.42
38.,927.97

300,7335.30
22,117.36
80,949.69

190,244.15
27,511.27

137,288.40

127,707.05

PAGE
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PRPCDZ240 PAGE 2

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
AUDITORS REPQRT TO SCHODLS
REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER
FROM TAX APPORTIONMENT

¢1/18/2017

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TO TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT DISTRICT NAME AMOUNT
03-50¢1 DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE § 146,714.89
03-9101 RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE § 203,802.73
03-%2201 MT SAN JACINTO JR COLLEGE § 168,133.10
03-9830 ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND § 109.685.68
03-9831 PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND § 75,79%.57
03-9832 PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND $ 50,459.%98
03-9896 RIVERSIDE €O OFC QF EDUCATIGN ¢ 292,672.5%
F001 TOTAL FOR 9001 § 3,614,057.81

BY,

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE

FOR: PY SUPP TAX YO0T-Yl2 FY 2016-17

TRANSFER WUMBER: Y12011B82Q17

SCHOOLS TRANSFER TOTAL: & 3,614,057,81



PRPCDZ240 PAGE

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
AUDITORS REPORT TO CORONA/NORCO SCHOOLS
REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER
FROM TAX APPORTIONMENT

0171872017

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TO TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT DISTRICT NAME AMOUNT
03-1701 CORUNA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL $ 403,934.468

BY,

AUTHORIZED SIGMATURE DATE

FOR: PY SUPP TAX Y07-Y1Z FY 2016-17

TRANSFER MUMBER: Y1201182017

SCHOOLS TRANSFER TOTAL: # 403,934 .48



PRPCDZ32 000000G0Ll9 Y12 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

PAGE 1 OF 1
AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIGNMENT: PY SUPP TAX Y07-Y12 FY 2016-17
01/18/2017
TO: DO20Q00O019 - CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOoL . THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: PY SUPP TAX Y07-Yl2 FY 2016-17
ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPORTIONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET
ACCOUNT NAME NUMBER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPMENT ADJUSTMENTS CHARGE APPORTION
CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHoOL 03-1701 334796.37 58949.10 0.00 191.01 ¢.00 G03934.48
Axkxi%x%%% GRAND TOTALS 334794.37 6B949.10 0.00 191.01 0.00 403934.4648

¥%% TOTAL DISTRIBUTION FOR AGENCY: 0000000019 - CORONA NORCCO UNIFIED SCHOOL 403,934.68



PRPCDZ236 0000G000LY Y12 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1

APPORTIONMENT ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY FOR: FPY SUPP TAX Y07-Y12 FY 2016-17 2017018

01/18/2017
TO: 0000000019 CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL
ACCOUNT ADJUST. AMOUNT ACCOUNT ADJUST, AMDUNT ACCOUNT ADJUST. AMOUNT
NUMBER CODE NUMEBER CODE NUMBER CODE
03-1701 379 191.01
el 19101

]
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PRPCD236 0000000019 Y12 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 2

APPORTIONMENT ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY FOR: PY SUPP TAX Y07-YL2 FY 2016-17 2017018
0l/18/2017

TO: Q000000019 CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL

LEGEND OF ADJUSTMENT CODES:

379 = GEN PUR SB813 PY TAX(WI&PEN(X)FY 15-16



PRPCD240 PAGE

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
AUDITORS REPORT TO MORENO VALLEY SCHOOLS
REGARDING JOURMAL VOUCHER TRANSFER
FROM TAX APPORTIONMENT

ol/18/2017

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TO TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT DISTRICT NAME AMOUNT
03-4201 MOREND VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL $ 250,239.95

BY,

UTALN LUSET.......

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE

FOR: PY SUPP TAX YO7-Yl2 FY 2016-17
TRANSFER HUMBER: Y1201182017

SCHOOLS TRANSFER TOTAL: # 250,239.95



PRPCD232 0080000003 Y12 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

PAGE 1 OF 1
AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: PY SUPP TAX YO7-Yl2 FY 2016-17
0i/18/2017
TO: DOO0OCOO0O3 - MORENO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL « THIS REPGRT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: PY SUPP TAX Y07-Yl2 FY 2016-17
ACCOUNT GENERAL PEET PENALTY/ APPORTIONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET
ACCOUNT NAME NUMBER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPMENT ADJUSTMENTS CHARGE APPORTION
MORENO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-6201 214596.80 35720.23 0.00 122.92 0.00 250239.95
XXXAEXE¥XK GRAND TOTALS 214396.80 35720.23 0.00 122.92 o.00 250239.9%5

¥¥% TOTAL DISTRIBUTIOM FOR AGENCY: 0000000003 - MORENQ VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL 250,239.95



PRPCDZ36¢ 0000000003 Y12 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1

APPORTIONMENT ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY FOR: PY SUPP TAX Y07-Y12 FY 2016-17 2017018

0L/18/2017
TQ: 0000000003 MORENG VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL
ACCOUNT ADJUST. AMOUNT ACCOUNT ADJUST. AMOUNT ACCOUNT ADJUST, AMOUNT
NUMBER CODE NUMBER CODE NUMBER COPE
03-4201 379 lgz.92
rora. 122.92

O e R b e e b e e b b et b b B b e e e e b el b b b e b b b b b e
B b 1 b b B e bt ]t bt b b b e - e b e b bk b b b e H O H A HH HHHHHHA A HH



PRPCD236 0000000003 Y12 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 2

APPORTIONMENT ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY FOR: PY SUPP TAX Y07-Y12 FY 2014-17 2017018
Pl/18/72017

TOo: 0000000003 MOREND VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL

LEGEND OF ADJUSTMENT CODES:

37% = GEN PUR SBB13 PY TAX(WIZPEN(X)FY 15-1¢



+OB NAME- SUPAPORT (PRPTEZ244) 2016 SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL

PAGE 3
RUN DATE- 0l/17/2017 PRIOR YEAR APPORTIONMENT- PERIOD 12
( TAX 2

DISTRICT TETR GEN PUR DEBT SERV SCHOOLS ADA COsT APFORT 5 PCT TOTAL
NUMBER DISTRICT NAME FLAG DIST DIST DIST ADJUSTMTS ADMIN CHG AFPPORTIOMNED
03-000&4 YUCAIPA UNIFIED SCHOOL Y ADA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.040 0.00
03-0009 SAN BERNARDIND VLY COM COLLEGE Y 1,489,52 798.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 g.080 2,287.8%
03-0018 COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL Y ADA 469.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 469.56
03-8501 ALVORD UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 0.00 18,821.59 122,188.8% 0.00 69,89 0.00 141,080.37
03-0801 BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOQL Y 0.00 7:847.55 27,735.30 0.00 15.863 0.00 35,598.48
03-1101 BEAUMONT UNIFIED SCHOOL hd 0.00 24,59%6.3%9 57,415.60 0.00 31.91 0.00 82,0643.90
05-1601 COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 0.00 34,724.96 118,247.74 0.400 66.67 0.00 153,039.37
03-1701 CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 0,00 68,%49.10 334,794.37 0.00 191.01 0.00 403,934.48
03-2001 DESERT SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 0.00 44,503.66 178,77%.15 0.00 10l.82 0.00 225,386,63
03-2301 LAKE ELSINCORE UNIFIED Y 0.00 ¢.00 138,676.53 0.00 79.19 0.00 138,755.72
03-3201 HEMET UNIFIED SCHoOOL Y 0.00 52,805.80 135,368.76 0.00 77.08 0.00 188,251.64%
03-3601 JURUPA UNIFIED SCHooOL Y 0.00 19,319.00 122,547.17 0.00 70.04 0.00 141,936.21
03-3901 MENIFEE SCHOOL Y 0.00 21,853.45 68,823.23 0.00 37.94 0.00 90,714,462
03-4201 MORENO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 0.00 35,720.23 216,3%96.80 0.00 122,92 0.00 250,235.95
03-450]1 MURRIETA UNIFIED Y 0.00 ¢.00 144,543 .47 0.00 832.64 0.00 144,625,91
33-4520 MURRIETA UNIFIED B&I Y 0.00 48,513.9¢6 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,513.96
43-4701 NUVIEW sSCHOOL Y 0.00 l.241.72 18,215.09 0.00 10.30 0.00 19,467.11
93-5101 PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 0.00 4.00 141,306.10 0.00 8l1.02 0.00 141,.387.12
03-5128 PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED B&I 1992-A Y 0.00 63,742.50 D.00 g.o0 0.00 0.00 63,762.50
43-5301 PALC VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 0,00 3,189.90 19,910.56 g.00 11.66 0.00 23,0%2.12
03-5401 PALO VERDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE Y 4,080,57 1,594.85 .00 g.00 0.00 0.¢0 5,675.42
43-5701 PERRIS SCHOOL Y 0,00 2,521.74 36,385.39 0.00 20.84 . D.00 38,927.97
93-5801 RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOOL Y 0.00 34,666.32 265,836.54 0.00 230.34 0.00 300,733.3%0
43-6101 ROMOLAND SCHOOL Y 0.00 0.00 22,105.07 0.00 12.29 0.00 22,117.36
03-6301 SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHODL Y 6.00 14,559.47 £6,353.50 0.00 36.62 0.00 80,949.69
03-6501 TEMECULA UNIFIED Y 6.00 0.00 190,135.58 0.00 108.57 0.00 190,244.15
03-6520 TEMECULA UNIFIED B&I Y 0.00 27.511.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.511.27
63-8001 VAL VERDE UNIFIED Y g.00 14,665.62 122,572.78 0.00 70.00 0.080 137,288.40
03-8601 PERRIS UNION HS Y 0.00 63,543,47 64,127.08 0.00 36.50 0.00 127,707.05
03-2001 DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE Y 117,906.82 28,808.07 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 146,716.89
03-2101 RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE Y 160,967.87 %2,808.24 0.00 0.00 26.62 0.00 203,802.73
03-9201 MT SAN JACINTO JR COLLEGE Y 117,148.9%4 50,984.16 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 168,133.10
03-9830 ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND Y 109,586.68 p.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10%,686.68
05-9831 PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND Y 75,799.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75,79%.57
03-9832 PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND Y 50,459.9%8 b.o0 0.00 0.4q0 0.00 0.00 B0,459.98
03-9896 RIVERSIDE COD OFC OF EDUCATION ¥ 292,672.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 292,672.59
FUND CODE 03 TOTALS - TEETER Y #30,212.54 728,720.95 2610,6464.90 0.80 1521.30 g.00 4,270,98%2.69
FUND CODE 03 TOTALS - NON-TEETER 0.00 0,00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00

FUND CODE 03 TODTALS - COMBINED $30,212.54 728,720.95 2610,464.90 0.00 15%1.30 0.00 4,270,989.69



PRPCD232 0000026945 Y12 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1 OF 2

AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: PY SUPP TAX YO7-Y1l2 FY 2016-17

0171872017

TO: DOQO0O26945 - RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED - THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: PY SUPP TAX Y07-Y12 FY 2016-17

ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPORTIONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET

ACCOUNT NAME NUMBER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELQPMENT ADJUSTMENTS CHARGE APPORTION
ALVORD UNIFIED SCHQOL 03-05¢1 122188.89 lsgzl.59 g.00 69.89 0.00 141080.37
BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-08¢1 27735.30 7847 .55 0.00 15.63 0.00 35598.48
BEAUMONT UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-11¢1 57415.60 24596 .39 0.00 31.91 0.00 82043%.90
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHoolL 03-1601 118247.74 34724 .96 0.00 66.67 0.00 15303%.37
DESERT SANDS UNIFIED SCHooOL 03-2001 178779.15 44503, 66 0.00 101.82 0.00 223386.63
LAKE ELSINGRE UNIFIED 03-2301 138676 ,53 0.00 0.00 79.19 0.00 158755.72
HEMET UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-3201 135368.76 52805.80 0.00 77.08 0.00 188251.64
JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-3601 122547.17 19319.00 g.00 70.064 0.00 141936.21
MENIFEE S$SCHOOL 03-3901 68823.23 21853.45 0.00 37.94 0.00 90714.62
MURRIETA UNIFIED 03-4501 144543 .47 0.060 0.00 82.44 0.00 146625.91
MURRIETA UNIFIED Ba&I 03-4520 0.00 G8513.9¢ 0.90 0.00 0.00 4851%.96
NUVIEW SCHOOL 03-4701 18215.09 1241.72 0.00 10.30 0.00 19467.11
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHoOOL 03-5101 141306.10 0.00 0.00 8l.02 0.00 141387.12
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED B&I 1992-A 03-5128 0.00 63742.50 0.00 o.00 0.00 63742.50
PALO VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-5301 19910.56 3169.90 0.00 11.86 0.00 23092.12
PALO VERDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 03-5401 4080.57 1594, 85 0.00 0.00 0.00 5675.42
PERRIS SCHOOL 03-5701 36385.39 2521.74 0.00 20.84 0.00D 38927.597
RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOOL 03-5801 €658B36.64 34666.32 0.00 230.34 0.00 3007353.30

#¥% PAGE TOTALS: 1600060.19 379923.39% 0.00 986.77 0.00 1280370.355



RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED PRPCD232 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 2 OF 2

AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: PY SUPP TAX YO7-Y12 FY 2016-17

01/18/2017

TO: #000026945 - RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED . THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: PY SUPP TAX YD7-Y12 FY 2016-17

ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPORTIONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET
ACCOUNT NAME NUMBER PURPUOSE SERVICE REDEVELGPMENT ADJUSTMENTS CHARGE APPORTION
ROMOLAND SCHOOL 03-6101 22105.07 ¢.00 0.00 12.29 0.00 22117.36
SAN JACINTO UNIFIED ScHoOL 03-6301 66353.60 14559.47 0.00 36.62 0.00 B0949,.69
TEMECULA UNIFIED 03-6501 190135.58 0.00 0.00 108.57 0.00 190264.15
TEMECULA UNIFIED B&tl 03-6520 0.00 27511.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 27511,27
VAL VERDE UNIFIED 03-8001 1225672.78 14645,62 0.00 70.00 0.00 137288.40
PERRIS UNICN HS 03-8601 64127.08 £3543 .47 0.00 36.50 0.00 127707.08
DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE 03-9001 117906.82 28808.07 4.00 0.00 0.00 146714.89
RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 03-9101 160967.87 42808.24 0.00 26.62 0.00 203802.73
MT SAN JACINTO JR COLLEGE 03-9201 11714648.94 50984,16 0.00 0.00 g.00 168133.10
ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND 03-9830 109686,68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 109686.68
PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND 03-9831 75799.57 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 75799.57
PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND 03-9832 50459,98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50459 .98
RIVERSIDE CO OFC OF EDUCATION 03-9896 %92672.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 292672.59
¥EXAERRARR GRAND TOTALS 2989996.75 622783 .69 0.00 1277.37 0.00 3614057.81

%% TOTAL DISTRIEBUTIDON FOR AGENCY: 0000026945 - RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED 3,614,057.81



PRPCDZ36 00000286945 Y12 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1

APPORTIONMENT ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY FOR: PY SUPP TAX Y07-Y12 FY 2016-17 2017018

01/18/2017
TO: 000D0Z6945 RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ACCOUNT  ADJUST. AMOUNT ACCOUNT  ADJUST, AMOUNT ACCOUNT  ADJUST. AMOUNT
NUMBER CODE NUMBER CODE NUMBER CODE
03-0501 379 69.89 I  03-5101 379 8l.02 I
--------------- I TR T T T SRNE
TOTAL 69.89 1 TOTAL 81,02 I
I I
03-0801 379 15.63 I  03-5301 379 11.66 I
--------------- I T T
TOTAL 15.63 1 TOTAL 11.66 I
I I
03-1101 379 31.51 I  03-5701 379 20,84 I
--------------- I LT LT T T I
TOTAL 31.91 I TOTAL 20,84 I
I I
03-1601 379 £6.67 I  03-5801 379 151.69 1
--------------- I 380 78.85 I
TOTAL 66.67 I eeeeceeceseaan- 1
1 TOTAL 230.36 I
03-2001 379 101.82 I 1
--------------- I 03-6101 379 12.29 I
TOTAL 101.82 I mmeeeeemeemaaes I
1 TOTAL 12.29 1
03-2301 379 79.19 1 1
--------------- I 03-6301 379 36.62 I
TOTAL 79.19 1 emeeeeemmeooen 1
1 TOTAL 36.62 1
03-3201 379 77.08 1 1
--------------- I 03-6501 379 108.57 I
TOTAL 77.08 I e I
1 TOTAL 108,57 I
03-3501 379 70.04 I 1
--------------- I 03-8001 379 70,00 I
TOTAL 70.06 I eeeeeemeaea- 1
r TOTAL 70.00 I .
03-3901 379 37.96 I 1
--------------- I 03-8601 379 36,50 I
TOTAL 37.96 I eememeeeeoaao- I
I TOTAL 36.50 I
03-4501 379 82.46 I I
--------------- I 03-9101 380 26.62 I
TOTAL 82.44 I eeeeemeeeeaas I
I TOTAL 26.62 I
03-4701 179 10.30 I I
--------------- I I
TOTAL 10.30 I I
1 I
1 I
I I
I I
I I



PRPCD23%6 0000026945 Y12 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 2

APPORTIONMENT ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY FOR: PY SUPP TAX Y07-Y12 FY 2016-17 2017018

01/18/2017

TO: 00DODZ26945 RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

LEGEND OF ADJUSTMENT CODES:

379

GEN PUR SB&l3 PY TAX{WIEPEN(XIFY 15-14

380 DEBT SER SB813 PY TAX(WIXPEN(XIFY 15-1¢



PRPCD240

THE COUNTY GF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

AUDITORS REPORT TO SCHOOLS

REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER

FROM TAX APPORTIQNMENT

0l/18/2617

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE To TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT

03-05¢1
03-08¢1
03-1101
03-146¢01
03-2001
03-23¢01
03-3201
03-3601
03-3901
03-4501
03-4520
03-4701
035-5101
03-5128
03-5301
03-5401
03-5701
03-5801
03-6101
D3-8301
03-48501
03-6520
03-8001
D3-8601

DISTRICT NAME

ALVORD UNIFIED SCHOOL
BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL
BEAUMONT UNIFIED SCHOOL
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL
DESERT SANDS UNIFIED SCHooL
LAKE ELSINORE UNIFIED

HEMET UNIFIED SCHOOL

JURUPA UNIFIED SCHQOL
MENIFEE SCHOOL

MURRIETA UNIFIED

MURRIETA UNIFIED B&I

NUVIEW SCHOOL

PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHooL
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED B&I 1992-A
PALO VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL
PALD VERDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PERRIS SCHooL

RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOOL
ROMOLAND SCHOOL

SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHooOL
TEMECULA UNIFIED

TEMECULA UNIFIED B&I

VAL VERDE UNIFIED

PERRIS UNION HS

o W O W N W W W W S O W B O

AMOUNT

11,916.47
2,88%,52
6,369.66

12,155.03

17,949.86

11.314.36

15,652.42

12,166.41
7:%82.95

11,793.03
5,283%.77
1,574.05

11,528.90
4,637.16
1,6346.37

337.91
5,209.57

24,462.79
1,803.51
6,797.12

15,512.80
2,126.76

11,748.45

10,339.45

PAGE

1



PRPCDZ40 PAGE 2

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
AUDITORS REPORT TO SCHOOLS
REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER
FROM TAX APPORTIONMENT

01/18/2017

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GEMERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TCO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TG TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT DISTRICT NAME AMOUNT
03-9001 DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE $ 11,690.17
03-9101 RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE $ 16,%52.72
03-9201 MT SAN JACINTO JR COLLEGE $ 13,707.86
03-9830 ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND ¥ 8,96%9.13
03-9831 PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND § 6,184,355
03-9832 PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND % 4,116.94
03-98956 RIVERSIDE CO OFC QOF EDUCATION $ 23,878.81
9001 TATAL FOR 9001 ] 294,866.08
BY,
— ]
~yrati— {/{..‘.’/{-.‘7 _______
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE

FOR: PY SUPP PEN Z07-Z12 FY 2016-17

TRANSFER NUMBER: Z120118201Y

SCHOOLS TRANSFER TOTAL: & 294,8566.08



PRPCDZ40 PAGE

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
AUDITORS REPORT TO MORENO VALLEY SCHOOLS
REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER
FROM TAX APPORTIONMENT

0l/18/2017

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUDITGR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TG TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT DISTRICT NAME AMOUNT
03-6201 MORENO VALLEY UMIFIED SCHODOL $ 20,713.53%
BY,
P A e ///E’//?
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE

FOR: PY SUPP PEN Z07-Z12 FY 2016-17

TRANSFER NUMBER: Z1201182017

SCHOOLS TRANSFER TODTAL: $ 20,713.53



PRPCD232 $000000003 Z12 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1 0F 1
AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: PY SUPP PEN Z07-Z12 FY 2016-17
01/18/2017

TO: 0000000003 - MORENG VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL + THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: PY SUPP PEN Z07-Z12 FY 2016-17 ,

ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPORTIONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET
ACCOURT NAME NUMEER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPMENT ADJUSTMENTS CHARGE APPORTION
MOREND VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOQL 03-64201 17692.23 3221.30 0.00 0.00 ¢.0¢ 20713.53
K¥k#X%%%%¥% GRAND TODTALS 17492.23 3221.30 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 20713.53

¥%x TOTAL DISTRIBUTION FOR AGENCY: 0000000003 - MOREND VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL 20,713%.53



PRPCDZ40 PAGE

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
AUDITORS REPORT TO COROMA/MORCD SCHOOLS
REGARDING JOURNAL VOUCHER TRANSFER
FROM TAX APPORTIONMENT

0l1/18/2017

THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, OFFICE OF THE AUBITOR-CONTROLLER, HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING

GENERAL LEDGER TRAMSFERS TD SCHOOL ACCOUNTS, DUE TO TAX APPORTIONMENT:

REVENUE
DISTRICT DISTRICT NAME AMOUNT
03-1701 CORONA NORCD UNIFIED SCHOOL # 33,033.359

BY,

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE

FOR: PY SUPP PEN Z07-Z12 FY 2016-17

TRANSFER MUMBER: Z1201182017

SCHOQLS TRANSFER TOTAL: % 33,033.39



PRPCD232 0000000019 Z12 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE PAGE 1 OF 1
AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: PY SUPP PEN Z07-Z12 FY 2016-17
D1/18/2017

TO: 0000000012 ~ CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL - THIS REPDRT IS FOR THE AUDIYOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: PY SUPP PEN Z07-Z12 FY 2016-17

ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPORTIONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET
ACCOUNT NAME NUMBER PURPQOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPHENT ADJUSTMENTS CHARGE APPORTION
CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHoOL 03-17¢1 27315,35 B718.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 33033.359
¥rexuxxx¥x¥ GRAND TOTALS 27315.55 5718.04 0.00 0.00 ¢.0¢0 33033.39

¥¥% TOTAL DISTRIBUTION FOR AGENCY: 6000000019 - CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL 33,033.39



JOB NAME

RUN DATE

DISTRICT
NUMBER

03-0004
43-0009
03-0018
043-0501
03-0801
83-1101
43-1601
03-1701
03-2001
03-2501
03-3201
03-3601
03-3201
03-4201
03-4501
03-6520
03-4701
03-5101
03-5128
03-5301
03-5401
03-5701
03-5801
03-6101
03-6301
03-6501
03-6520
03-8001
0%-8501
03-900Q1
03-9101
03-9201
03-5830
03-95831
03-9832
03-98%26

- SUPAFORT (PRPTEZ2402

- 01/ 772017

DISTRICT NAME

YUCAIPA UNIFIED SCHOOL

SAN BERNARDINO VLY COM COLLEGE
COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOGL
ALVORD UNIFIED SCHOOL

BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL
BEAUMONT UNIFIED SCHOOL
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL
CORONA NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL
DESERT SANDS UNIFIED SCHOGL
LAKE ELSINORE UNIFIED

HEMET UNIFIED SCHOOL

JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL

MENIFEE SCHOOL

MORENO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHDOL
MURRIETA UNIFIED

MURRIETA UNIFIED B&I

NUVIEW SCHOOL

PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHOOL
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED B&I 1992-A
PALO VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL

PALO VERDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PERRIS SCHOOL

RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHoOL
ROMOLAND SCHOOL

SAN JACINTO UNIFIED ScHoOL
TEMECULA UNIFIED

TEMECULA UNIFIED B&I

VAL VERDE UNIFIED

PERRIS UNION HS

DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
MT SAN JACINTO JR COLLEGE
ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUMD
PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND
PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND
RIVERSIDE €O OFC OF EDUCATION

FUND CODE 03 TOTALS - TEETER
FUND CODE 03 TOTALS - NON-TEETER

FUND CODE 03 TOTALS - COMBINED

2016 SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL

FRIOR YEAR APPORTIONMENT- PERIOD 12

{(PENALTY?}

TETR GEN PUR DEBT SERV SCHOOLS ADA COST APPORT 5 PCT
FLAG DIST DIST DIST ADJUSTMTS ADMIN CHG
Y ADA 0.00 0.00 p.00 0.00 0.00
Y 121.53 72.09 b.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y ADA 70.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y 0.60 1,947,.31 9,969.16 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y 0.¢0 626.65 2,262.87 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 1,685.23 4,684.43 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 2,507.62 2,647.61 0,00 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 5,718.04 27,315.35 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 5,363.61 14,.586.25 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 0.00 11,314.36 0.00¢ 0.¢0 0.00
Y 0.00 %,607.94 11.0464.48 o.00 0,00 o.00
Y 0.00 2,168.02 9,998.39 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 1,767.80 5.615.15 0.00 0.00 [ ]
Y 0.00 3,221.30 17,492.23 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 0.00 11,793.03 0.00 0.00 b.0oD
Y 0.00 %,283.77 0.00 0.0¢ 0.q0 0.00
Y 0.00 87.92 1:686.13 0.00 0.00 o.on
Y 0.00 0.00 11,528.9%90 0.00 .00 0.00
Y 0.00 4,437.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 9.91 1,6264.46 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00
Y 332.93 4,98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 260.96 2,968.61 0.00¢ 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 2,773.68 21,689.11 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 0.00 1,803.51 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y a.00 1.383.46 5,413,686 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y g.00 0.00 15,512.80 0.090 0.00 0.00
Y 0.00 2,126.74 0,00 0.00 g.00 0.00
Y 0.00 1,747.97 10,000,48 0.00 .00 0.00
Y ¢.00¢ 5,107.45 5,232.00 0.00 ¢.00 6.00
Y 9:619.80 2,070.37 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
Y 13,133.07 3,81%.45 0,00 0.00D ¢.0¢ 0.00
A 9.557.98 4,149.90 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00
Y 8,949.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A 6,184.35 0.00 g.o00 0.00 0.00 0.90
Y 4,116.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y 23,878.62 0.00 0.00 =0.01 0.00 0.00
Y 75,894.33 60,000.00 212,982.97 -0.01 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n.00 0.00
75,894.33 60,000.00 212,982.97 -0.01 0.00 0.00
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TOTAL
APPORTIONED

0.00
193.62
70.67
11,916.47
2,889.52
6,369.66
12,155.03
33,033.39
17,9649.86
11,314.35
15,652.42
12,166.41
7,382.95
20,713.53
11,793.03
4,283.77
1,574.05
11,528.90
4,437.16
1,634.37
337.91
5,209.57
26.,662.79
1,803.51
6,797.12
15,512.80
2,126.74
11,768.45
10,339.45
11,690.17
16,952,72
13,707,.86
8,949.13
&,184.55
G,116.94
25,878.61

548,877.29
0.00

348,877.29



PRPCD232 0000026945 Z12

AGENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N

TO: 0000026945 - RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED
WARRANTS FOR:

ACCOUNT NAME
ALVORD UNIFIED SCHoOL
BANNING UNIFIED SCHOOL
BEAUMONT UNIFIED SCHOOL
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHGOI
DESERT SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL
LAKE ELSINORE UNIFIED
HEMET UNIFIED SCHOOL
JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL
MENIFEE SCHDOL
MURRIETA UNIFIED
MURRIETA UNIFIED B&I
NUVIEW SCHOOL
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHooL
PALM SPRIMNGS UNIFIED B&I 1992-A
PALO VERDE UNIFIED SCHOOL
PALO VERDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PERRIS SCHOOL

RIVERSIDE UNIFIED SCHOOL

¥¥%¥ PAGE TOTALS:

ACCOUNT
NUMBER

03-0501

03-0801

03-1101

03-1601

03-2001

03-2381

03-3201

03-3601

03-3901

03-4501

03-4520

03-4701

03-5101

03-5128

03-5301

03-5401

03-5701

03-5801

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

0l/18/2017

THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR.

GEMNERAL
PURPOSE

9969.16
2262.87
4684,43
9647.861
14586.25
11314.35
11044,48
9998.39
5615.15
11793.403
0.00
1486.13
11528.90
0.00
1624.46
.00
2968B.61

21689.11

130212.94

DERT

SERVICE

1947,

§26.

14685.

2507,

3363,

0

4607.

2168.

1767,

0.

4283.

B87.

0

G437 .

2

4

240,

2773,

30512,

31

65

23

a2

61

.00

94

02

80

L]

77

g2

.00

16

.91

.98

926

68

36

FOR APFPORTIONMENT:

PENALTY/

REDEVELOPMENT

0.00

0.00

332.93

APPORTIONMENT
ADJUSTMENTS

PY SUPP PEN Z07-212 FY 2016-17

QRTR PERCENT
CHARGE

PAGE 1 OF 2

IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: PY SUPP PEN Z07-Z12 FY 2016-17

NET
APPORTION

11%16.47

2889.52

6369.66

12155.03

17549 .86

11316.3¢6

15652.42

12166.41

7382.95

11793.03

4283.77

1574.05

11528.50

4437.16

1634.37

337.91

3209.57

26662.79

161058.23



RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED FRPCDZ232 COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

PAGE 2 OF 2
ASENCY REPORT WHERE REMITTANCE ADVICE = N . FOR APPORTIONMENT: PY SUPP PEN Z07-Z12 FY 2016-17
ols18rs2017
TO: 0080026945 - RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED - THIS REPORT IS FOR THE AUDITOR. IT LISTS THE AGENCIES THAT DID NOT RECEIVE
WARRANTS FOR: THE PAYMENT OF TAXES AS STATED BELOW, FOR: PY SUPP PEN Z07-212 FY 2016-17
ACCOUNT GENERAL DEBT PENALTY/ APPORTIONMENT QRTR PERCENT NET
ACCOUNT NAME NUMBER PURPOSE SERVICE REDEVELOPMENT ADJUSTMENTS CHARGE APPORTION

ROMOLAND SCHOOL 03-5191 1803.51 0,00 g.00 0.00 0.90 1803.51
SAN JACINTO UNIFIED SCHoOL 03-6301 5413.66 1383%.46 6.o0n 0.a0 0.00 6797.12
TEMECULA UNIFIED 03-6501 15512.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15512.80
TEMECULA UNIFIED B:I 03-6520 0.00 2126.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 2126.76
VAL VERDE UNIFIED 03-8001 10000.48 1747.97 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 11748.45
PERRIS UNION HS 03-8601 5232.00 5107.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 10339.45
DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE 03-3001 0.00 2070.37 9619.80 0.00 0.00 116%0.17
RIVERSIDE CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 03-9101 0.00 3819.65 15133.07 0.00 ¢.00 16952.72
MT SAN JACINTD JR COLLEGE 03-9201 0.00 41649.90 9557 .94 0.00 ¢.00 13707.86
ELSINORE AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND 03-9830 0.00 0.0 8949.13 0.00 0.00 B8949.15
PERRIS AREA ELEM SCHOOL FUND 035-9831 0.00 0.00 6184.35 0.00 0.00 6184.35
PERRIS JR HIGH AREA FUND 05-9832 0.00 0.00 4l16.94 0.00 0.00 4116.94
RIVERSIDE CO OFC OF EDUCATION 03-289¢ -0.01 0.00 Z23878.62 ¢.00 0.00 23878.61

KxxxukXNK%X GRAND TOTALS 168175.38 50917.90 75772.80 ¢.00 0.0p 294866.08

¥%% TOTAL DISTRIBUTION FOR AGENCY: 0000026945 - RIVERSIDE CO OFFICE OF ED 296,866.08



